ELEICOES LEGISLATIVAS 2015
CONCELHO DE CONSTANCIA

Mesas:

Inscritos:

Votantes:
Em branco.

Nulos:

Mesas:

Inscritos:

Votantes:
Em branco.

Nulos:

Resultados

Freguesia
CONSTANCIA
1 PCP-PEV: 73
798 PPM: ©
PAN 10
PDR: 10

513

NC. 3
23 PS: 154
7 L/TDA: 6
PNR: 3

Freguesia

MONTALVO
1 PCP-PEV: | 71
— PPM: 4
PAN 7
PDR: 5
706

NC. 3
23 PS: 299
1 L/TDA: 2
PNR: 5

Freguesia

PCTP/MRPP:
MPT:

PPV/CDC:
PTP-MAS:

B.E.
PPD/PSD.CDS-PP:
PURP:

PCTP/MRPP:
MPT:

PPV/CDC:
PTP-MAS:

B.E.:
PPD/PSD.CDS-PP:
PURP:

SANTA MARGARIDA DA COUTADA

Mesas:

Inscritos:

Votantes:
Em branco.

Nulos:

3 PCP-PEV:
1551 PPM:
PAN
PDR:

963
NC.
11 PS:
6 L/TDA:

PNR:

143
1

5
12
5
416

PCTP/MRPP:
MPT:

PPV/CDC:
PTP-MAS:

B.E.:
PPD/PSD.CDS-PP:
PURP:

61

148

17

79
164

23

140

172



